Southeast Polk Dollars for Scholars

Statement of Financial Position
As of December 31, 2024

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts $128,009.56
Other Current Assets
Community Foundation 1,850,657.05

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

$1,850,657.05
$1,978,666.61
$1,978,666.61

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

$144,257.20
$144,257.20
$97,083.84
$241,341.04
$1,737,325.57
$1,978,666.61




