## Southeast Polk Dollars for Scholars

## Statement of Financial Position

As of December 31, 2024

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	\$128,009.56
Other Current Assets	
Community Foundation	1,850,657.05
Total Other Current Assets	\$1,850,657.05
Total Current Assets	\$1,978,666.61
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,978,666.61
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Other Current Liabilities	\$144,257.20
Total Current Liabilities	\$144,257.20
Long-Term Liabilities	\$97,083.84
Total Liabilities	\$241,341.04
Equity	\$1,737,325.57
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$1,978,666.61